2022-2023 Grants from Agency and Donor Advised Funds

Fund

Organization

Amount

Key Opportunities, Inc. Agency Fund (AD)
Key Opportunities, Inc. Agency Fund (ID)

Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Donor Advised Fund
Memorial Gift Fund
Stratton Family Endowment Fund

V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund

V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.
V.C.

and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund
and Velma Knight Memorial Fund

Key Opportunities, Inc.

Key Opportunities, Inc.

Litchfield Congregational Church
Salem Mennonite Church

Salvation Army- Eastern Michigan Division
Woodbridge Township Fire Department
Camden-Frontier FFA

Salem Mennonite Church

HCCF Interfund Grants

ArtWorks of Hillsdale

Crossroads Farm

Heritage Association

Hillsdale County Agricultural Society
Mrs. Stock's Park Committee
VanHorn-Eagle Funeral Home
Litchfield Community Schools

Trinity Lutheran Church

St. Peter's Free Clinic, Inc.

Helping Hands PRC

Hillsdale County Senior Services Center Inc.

Hospice of Hillsdale County

Reading Emergency Unit

Salvation Army- Eastern Michigan Division
Domestic Harmony

Share the Warmth of Hillsdale County
Community Action Agency

Hillsdale CASA, Inc.

1,684.48
1,378.49
2,500.00
10,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
2,317.67
200.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,020.00
250.00

5,750.00
5,750.00
5,750.00
5,750.00
10,000.00
5,750.00
5,750.00
5,750.00
10,000.00
5,750.00
3,000.00

FroY 99699999%99%699969%%%69%999999969%69%69%69%

91,400.64



