## 2022-2023 Grants from Agency and Donor Advised Funds

Fund	Organization	Amount	
Key Opportunities, Inc. Agency Fund (AD)	Key Opportunities, Inc.	\$	1,684.48
Key Opportunities, Inc. Agency Fund (ID)	Key Opportunities, Inc.	\$	1,378.49
Donor Advised Fund	Litchfield Congregational Church	\$	2,500.00
Donor Advised Fund	Salem Mennonite Church	\$	10,000.00
Donor Advised Fund	Salvation Army- Eastern Michigan Division	\$	500.00
Donor Advised Fund	Woodbridge Township Fire Department	\$	1,000.00
Donor Advised Fund	Camden-Frontier FFA	\$	500.00
Donor Advised Fund	Salem Mennonite Church	\$	500.00
Donor Advised Fund	HCCF Interfund Grants	\$	2,317.67
Donor Advised Fund	ArtWorks of Hillsdale	\$	200.00
Donor Advised Fund	Crossroads Farm	\$	250.00
Donor Advised Fund	Heritage Association	\$	100.00
Donor Advised Fund	Hillsdale County Agricultural Society	\$	100.00
Donor Advised Fund	Mrs. Stock's Park Committee	\$	100.00
Memorial Gift Fund	VanHorn-Eagle Funeral Home	\$	1,020.00
Stratton Family Endowment Fund	Litchfield Community Schools	\$	250.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Trinity Lutheran Church	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	St. Peter's Free Clinic, Inc.	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Helping Hands PRC	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Hillsdale County Senior Services Center Inc.	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Hospice of Hillsdale County	\$	10,000.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Reading Emergency Unit	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Salvation Army- Eastern Michigan Division	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Domestic Harmony	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Share the Warmth of Hillsdale County	\$	10,000.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Community Action Agency	\$	5,750.00
V.C. and Velma Knight Memorial Fund	Hillsdale CASA, Inc.	\$	3,000.00
	Tota	al \$	91,400.64